
--- Rexhina, Berami Partizani

Event  10 Kercim se gjati F

Final

Place Name Affiliation Mark Wind

--- Mersi, Pali Vllaznia

--- Roah, Bashli Vllaznia

Event   2 100 m Femra

Final

Place Name Affiliation Time

--- Ersid, Tafa Vllaznia NT

--- Erdi, Dekaj Vllaznia NT

--- Endri, Rakaj Vllaznia NT

--- Andrea, Nenshati Vllaznia NT

 11 Oldi, Koci LUSHNJA  15.49

 12 Alban, Zeneli LUSHNJA  16.01

 9 Ervis, Kasapi LUSHNJA  13.58

 10 Isli, Shurbani Vllaznia  14.52

 7 Damian, Pohja Vllaznia  12.95

 8 Nikolas, Ndoja Vllaznia  13.30

 5 Diamant, Pohja Vllaznia  12.80

 6 Loris, Hyseni Partizani  12.91

 3 Renis, Jasini Vllaznia  11.95

 4 Enes, Koci Vllaznia  12.44

 1 Franko, Burraj Vllaznia  10.85

 2 Lulzim, Cangeli Vllaznia  11.76

--- Mario, Cepi Vllaznia

Event   1 100 m Meshkuj

Final

Place Name Affiliation Time

--- Endri, Rakaj Vllaznia

--- Elizeo, Spathari Vllaznia

Event   9 Kercim se gjati M

Final

Place Name Affiliation Mark Wind
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 3 Grevist, Bytyqi Malisheva  53.38

 4 Rozat, Rrudhani Rogana  54.43

 1 Leon, Thaqi Rogana  48.14

 2 Sidrit, Kopliku Vllaznia  52.11

Event   5 400 m Meshkuj

Final

Place Name Affiliation Time

--- Mario, Cepi Vllaznia

--- Elizeo, Spathari Vllaznia

--- Kolindo, Kiri Vllaznia

--- Durjon, Idrizaj Vllaznia

--- Roah, Bashli Vllaznia

Event  11 Kercim tre hapesh M

Final

Place Name Affiliation Mark Wind

Place Name Affiliation Time

--- Mersi, Pali Vllaznia

--- Lulzim, Cangeli Vllaznia NT

Event   4 200 m Femra

Final

--- Franko, Burraj Vllaznia NT

--- Leon, Thaqi Rogana NT

--- Ervis, Kasapi LUSHNJA NT

--- Ersid, Tafa Vllaznia NT

--- Durjon, Idrizaj Vllaznia NT

--- Erdi, Dekaj Vllaznia NT

 9 Alban, Zeneli LUSHNJA  33.98

--- Renis, Jasini Vllaznia NT

 7 Damian, Pohja Vllaznia  26.76

 8 Ervis, Kasapi LUSHNJA  27.85

 5 Idlir, Hoxha Vllaznia  25.65

 6 Diamant, Pohja Vllaznia  26.26

 3 Durjon, Idrizaj Vllaznia  24.22

 4 Enes, Koci Vllaznia  25.16

 1 Bardh, Telaku Prizreni  23.29

 2 Enis, Bytyci Malisheva  24.14

Event   3 200 m Meshkuj

Final

Place Name Affiliation Time

--- Sara, Kenga Partizani



--- Vllaznia 2 Vllaznia NT
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 2 Vllaznia 4 Vllaznia  51.67

--- Vllaznia 3 Vllaznia NT

Place Name Affiliation Time

 1 Vllaznia 1 Vllaznia  48.60

 3 Ajla, Doda Tirana  1:02.61

Event   7 Stafeta 4 X 100 m Meshkuj

Final

 1 Emine, Jonuzi Prizreni  59.87

 2 Daniela, Gila Beslidhja  1:00.82

Event   6 400 m Femra

Final

Place Name Affiliation Time

 5 Oldi, Koci LUSHNJA  1:17.76

--- Idlir, Hoxha Vllaznia NT








